
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
16.05.22 Monday Sport (B)
17.05.22 Tuesday
18.05.22 Wednesday
19.05.22 Thursday Crim (D) Crim (E Crim (B)
20.05.22 Friday Soc (C) Soc (A)
23.05.22 Monday Psy (A) Psy (E Psy (B)
24.05.22 Tuesday Politics (A) Business (B) Eng Lang (D)

Maths (E
History (E

Film (D) Physics (B)
Music (D) Geog (B)
Physics (D) Geog (C)  Media (B)

Film (D)
Economics (D)

06.06.22 Monday Spanish  Eng Lit 
07.06.22 Tuesday Sociology Maths Psychology

Geography
Maths
RE

Media
Business
History B

DT
German PE

10.06.22 Friday
Physics

Psychology
Business

Spanish
Maths

Physics
Psychology
Business

Spanish
Maths

17.06.22 Friday Geography Chemistry DT
20.06.22 Monday German RE
21.06.22 Tuesday
22.06.22 Wednesday Chemistry

Biology
French

24.06.22 Friday

A These masterclasses before half term,  are 
during lesson times.  The letter tells you 
which class if there is more than one class 
for a subject.  So for example, History has 
classes in blocks B, C and E.  Your timetable 
will tell you which group you are in.  You 
should not be leaving a lesson to go to a 
masterclass.  They are in the location you 

lesson usually takes place in    These 
masterclasses are COMPULSORY!

B
25.05.22 Wednesday PE (A) History (C) History (B)

26.05.22 Thursday
Film (C)

Eng Lang (A)

27.05.22 Friday Film

HALF TERM

A
08.06.22 Wednesday Politics Criminology

09.06.22 Thursday

B

13.06.22 Monday Further Maths

Biology History A
Music Tech

Maths

English Literature

14.06.22 Tuesday
Biology

Politics

Politics

15.06.22 Wednesday Further Maths

16.06.22 Thursday Biology

A
Maths

23.06.22 Thursday

These mastercalsses, AFTER half term are 
by invitation only.  You will receive a letter 

to tell you which ones you have been 
invited to and where they will take place.


